MIT515, MIT525, MIT1025, MIT1525
5 kV, 10kV, 15 kV DC Insulation Resistance Testers
MIT515, MIT525, MIT1025, MIT1525
5 kV, 10kV, 15 kV DC Insulation Resistance Testers
DESCRIPTION
Megger’s new range of DC insulation testers MIT515, MIT525,
MIT1025 and MIT1525 are targeted at original equipment
manufacturers and industrial companies. The top of the range

MIT515, MIT525, MIT1025, MIT1525
5 kV, 10kV, 15 kV DC Insulation Resistance Testers
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item (Qty) Cat. No.
MIT515-US 1001-936
MIT525-US 1001-940
MIT1025-US 1001-944
MIT1525-US 1002-909
Included Accessories
Power lead
USB cable
PowerDB Lite software
Product Information CD
3 m leadset x 3, medium insulated clips 1002-531
3 m leadset x 3, large insulated clips
(MIT1025 only)
1002-534
3m leadset x 3, large 15 kV insulated clips
(MIT1525 only)
1002-949
Optional Accessories
1 kV test lead sets
Fused test probe and clip lead set 1002-913